STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

ISIN: CA8536061010

Overview

2024/07/11 22:00:00

Price
1.28 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

(2] 7.56% (0.09)

CA8536061010

SLI

NYSE MKT

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

216 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.29 USD (500)
1.34 USD (100)
1.21 USD

1.31 USD
1.21USD

1.19 USD
1.26588 USD
954,149
1,208,098.23
4,268

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 853606101

12.00
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g.00

6.00

4.00

2.00
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Sy
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8536061010&ID_NOTATION=245880236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1504abad5c40866c6098152b9bd9d8aea03b96738cc8f0ca29154db1b8663066&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1980694de9ca2e84a&time=1720848596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40c247a1d8b9f72a434f382c40752b5667f5d412705352afbc9f85fcecaaed04&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1280fd9ac722280a7&time=1720848596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b71fc22d40a32b992285769f3059509ec2d2739c715e15926c00b79c4a29a28d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f5901649f07c2b7b&time=1720848596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6db2af730310e7b33e829f19412b86079c20caa9d28ffe674c8493c4d13a64d&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ee535f3c44cd0d2f&time=1720848596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=671ef060e9b307f95b5cfdfca35c46cd54db0e8117815c57ac65fadb2f95c2d7&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d34e8c29bbdbbea0b&time=1720848596&tool=RSC

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 22:00:00

Price
1.28 USD

Difference

General attributes

(] 7.56% (0.09)

ISIN CA8536061010
Symbol SLI
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 216 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.29 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.34 USD (100)
Open 1.21 USD
High 1.31 USD
Low 1.21 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.19 USD
VWAP 1.26588 USD
Volume (pcs) 954,149
Trading volume 1,208,098.23
Number of trades 4,268
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.00% -72.94% -73.29%
Perf (abs.) -0.32 -3.45 -3.51
Beta 1.83 1.99 2.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Volatility 76.61 72.67 86.66

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

1.26 USD (684,941
1.38 USD (768,453
1.33 USD (1,097,932
2.18 USD (1,114,908
2.13 USD (2024/01/02
1.05 USD (2024/04/17
4.85 USD (2023/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.05 USD (2024/04/17)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 1.192 EUR 0.09 58
11
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 1.76 CAD 0.09 109
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:55 1.166 EUR 0.02 22
11
NYSE MKT 2024/07/ 22:00 1.28USD 1.21 4,268
11
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 1.11 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=245880236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181577308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5245207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5245207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180054638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195281013

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2023/10/
17

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

16:13

08:00

19:59

19:31

08:08

4.77 CAD 0.00

1.11 EUR 0.00

1.174 EUR 0.01

1.128 EUR 0.00

1.098 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367272241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178934984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181577309

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

@5tundurd

Company Profile

Contact Details
STANDARD LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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